Parts

Catalog

CAMB wp
Multiple Subsoiler, Fertilizer and Cultivator >> BA ’- DA N






>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

" Index
CANMIB MIP ..ttt tests st e st tasts s st s e st e s e s st et s s se s st st antassessesnsansasssssesann 4
TADIE CAMB MIP.......coeveeeeeeeeeeveeeveereteetetesesssessesessasesssasessssesessasessasasesasessasssessanns 5
FOIEIIZET HOPPEK ...ttt srst et s et se s s e s e e st e s resssssessssens 6
COMPIBTLA PIALFOIMN ...ttt s e s e sa s as s ssann 7
Subsoiler Shank W/ ReVErSiBIE NOZZIE ............ocoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeveesesseeseseeesissenennes 8

OPTIONALS ....cceeeicccetiicnnetiesinesiesssnnssessessasssssnsssssssnsssssssnsssssssnsssssssnsssssssnsssssssnssssssanans 9
COMPIELE GIOOVE MAIKEL .......veeeveveeeeeeeeeeteeceeiercteesveesssesesesesase s se e s ssessssesessans 10
Complete Groove and StOOI MAIKEL .............c.ceeeeeeeeeeerereeeieeieeeeeieeirssesesvessssesesesns 11
Table Complete Groove and StOO! MOIKE ..............cceeeeeeeeeeerereeeeieeeseeeeivesereresenns 12
COMPIELE CULLING DISC.......eoveevevereereveeeeereieteireeeseiresesssesssesessssesesssesssesessasessssesessaseseans 13
COMPIELE FUITOWES SRONK ... e este st e s sve s e st ssasesenans 14
SUDBSOIler SNANK TYPE “WING” c...ooueeeeeeeeeereeeeeeseeeeeteeeeeiesteeseesssess e s s ssssesseses 15
Subsoiler Shank TYPE “Y” RAW CANE ........c.eeveeevereeereeeeereirerereveissseessvessssesessssssessasenes 16
LOIN BFreAKING SAONK...........ecveveeeevereeeteeeeeteeeeteersveeste et eesessesesess e e s ssessssesesasesssesens 17
Rear Pantographic Row with 8 Discs without Leveler for Burnt Cane...................... 18
Table Rear Pantographic Row with 8 Discs without Leveler for Burnt Cane............... 19
Row with 4 Discs with Raw Cane Straw Destroyer ROl ...............ceceveeeevveeeveerereenn, 20
Table Row with 4 Discs with Raw Cane Straw Destroyer Roll ...............ccccceveeeveeenene. 21
COMPIELE LEVEIEH SUPDPOI.......ooveeeeeeeeeereeeeeteeceeiercieesveesssesessssssasessesesssessssesessaes 22
G =10 Y= 2 1=10 4 o [ SRS 22
Marker Hydraulic CYIINGEE ............veeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeieseeeieteesesiecrseisssesessesesssesessesessasesens 23
SHICKEI'S c.vaveveveieiereesisistsieiesssssts st et s s sssts s ts s s s s s st ss s ss s et tessssssssssasssssessssassnsassses 24

CAMBMP14319A (Revised: 10/2019) EN



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« CAMB MP

*|tem 1 - See page 6
*|tem 2 - See page 7
* [tem 3 - See page 8

CAMBMP14319A 4 |



>> BALDAN

« Table CAMB MP

Parts Catalog

E Code Product description = E Code Product description =
*1 15208011267-0 | Complete Fertilizer Hopper 2 || 38 | 5024010493-5 | Washer With Square Hole 26,3 X @70 X 1,20Mm 2
*2 | 5440010790-7 | Complete Platform 1 || 39 |5024010039-5 | Smooth Washer #26,2 X 44 X 4,75Mm 1
*3 |1 5326010439-6 | Complete Subsoiler Shank(Plain Spring System) 2 || 40 |5024010192-8 | Smooth Washer @30 X #52 X 4,75Mm(Galvanised) 2
4 | 5528010267-8 | Hydraulic System(Camb/Sab) 1 | 41 /6020390301-7 | Lock @5,75 X 50Mm 3
5 15368010500-2 | Cmplete Sleeve Bearing With Self Compensationr F-11094 For Hexagonal Shaft Of 1.1/4" 1 || 42 |6020311175-7 | French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.5/8" 12F W Gr2 Rt 4
6 |5460010007-9 | Complete Shaft Of Clamp 3 || 43 16020310020-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 1.1/4" 20F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 2
7 | 5404010193-7 | Main Frame Camb / Sab Light 1 || 44 |6020310742-3 | Hexagonal Nut 1/4" 20F Unc Gr5 Ch.7/16" Height 5,50Mm 4
8 |6020010712-0 | Clamp 70-89 Ribbon 13/14Mm 4 || 45 | 6020010402-4 | Pressure Washer 1/4" Media Industry 4
9 |5372010219-2 | Hose #2.1/2" X 1400Mm 4 || 46 | 6020311002-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 3/4" 20F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 2
10 | 5080010534-7 | Bushing With Hole Sq26,5 For Lock Gear 2 || 47 | 6020310506-4 | Heavy Elastic Pin @6 X 40Mm 2
11 | 5080011290-4 | Bushing Of @13,2 X @25 X 11Mm Of Stretcher 1 || 48 |6020251277-4 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/4" X 900Mm With 2Tcg (Sae 100R2 At - P.T.3100Psi) 1
12 | 5080010294-1 | Bushing Of Motor 1 || 49 |5372011118-3 | Hose @1/2" X 1500Mm W/1Tcg and 1Trf W/Hitch 2
13 | 6020050642-4 | Container For Instruction Manual 1 || 50 |6020251339-8 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/4" X 800Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At - P.T.3100Psi) 1
14 | 6020170019-4 | Movement Indicator 2 || 5160203102901 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M6 X 1,00 X 75Mm (I8.8 Rt 2
15 | 6020130100-1 | Grease Fitting 1/4" 1 || 52 1 6020010024-0 | 0°Ring 2-119 N3006-90Nbr (23,47) 3
16 | 6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 1 || 53 6020311257-5 | Hexagonal Nut M6 X 1,00 Ma CI8 Ch.10Mm H.5,00Mm 2
17 |5256010129-5 | Gear 19 Teeth For Shaft Sq.1" 1 || 54 |6020010122-0 | Pressure Washer M6 Media 2
18 |5256010105-8 | Gear 25 Teeth For Hexagonal Shaft 1.1/4" 1 || 55 |6020310820-9 | Hexagonal Nut M12 X 1,75 Ma (I8 Ch.19Mm H.10,00Mm 4
19 | 5232010323-1| Transmission Shaft 1 || 56 | 6020010395-8 | Pressure Washer M12 Media 4
20 | 52320107369 | Shaft Sq.1" X 2275Mm 1 || 57 | 5412010144-0  Nipple R.1/2" Bsp XR.1.1/16" Un X 55Mm Hexagonal 1.1/4" 2
21 1 6020250481-0 | Steel Plate Bearing 03 80Msh 2 || 58 |5412010203-9 | Nipple @1.1/16" Un X @7/8" Unf X 50Mm Hexagonal 1.1/4" 2
22 1 6020050029-9 | Chain (Asa 40) 75 Links + Amendment 1 || 59 |6020010063-0 O'Ring 2-116 N3006-90Nbr (18,72) 2
23 | 5268010087-0 | Complete Chain Stretcher 1 || 60 | 5412010222-5 | "T" Nipple 1
24 | 6020051079-0 | Protection Cap Camb/Sab 1 || 61 |5412010004-4  Nipple R.1.1/16" Un XR.1.1/16" Un X 50Mm Hexagonal 1.1/4" 1
25 | 5140010033-4 | Cotter Sq.5/16" X 57,9Mm 1 || 62 | 6020310441-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M12 X 1,75 X 45Mm (I8.8 Rt 2
26 | 6020350859-2 | Bearing Ina Gvk100-208Kppb-3-52/V V02 1 || 63 |6020430221-1| Flow Controler Valve - Parker - Cfq-A12 1
27 | 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 7 || 64 |6020310184-0 Hexagonal Head Bolt M12 X 1,75 X 50Mm CI8.8 Rp 2
28 | 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 2 || 656020250418-6 | Hydraulic Motor Parker-Tf0280Ms030-Aaaa 1
29 | 6020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 12 || 66 | 5530010216-5 | Support Of Valve 1
30 | 6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 7 || 67 | 6020250419-4 | Cast Iron Bearing Type Flange Cjt-07 With Fitting Grease 1/8" 28F (Frm) 1
31| 6020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm 12 || 68 | 6020250116-0  Bearing Assy F-110949 1
32 | 6020310016-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 3/4" 20F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 2 || 69 | 5460010003-6 | Shaft Clamp Hexagonal 1.1/4" With Hole Passante 3
33 1 6020312201-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 3/4" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 2 || 70 | 54600100044 | Shaft Clamp Hexagonal 1.1/4" Hole With Thread 3
34 | 6020317427-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.3/4" 12F W Gr5 Rt 3 || 71]6020310016-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 3/4" 20F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 6
351 6020310595-1 | French Head Pin @1”X 105mm 1 || 72 | 5268010088-8 | Spare Stretcher 1
36 | 6020310660-5 | Pin @28 x 105mm 2 || 73 160200110040 | Stretcher Pulley 1
37 | 6020310180-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 2" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 12 || 74 | 6020010252-8 | Retaining Oring 1

CAMBMP14319A 5|




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

oo

e Fertlllzer Hopper E Code Product description =
1 |6020050400-6 | Plastic Box For Fertilizer 400 Liters With Cover 1
2 16020055247-7 | Fertilizer Conductor Inox 1
3 15530011063-0 | Support Of Fertilizer Deposit 1
4 16020050105-8 | Cotterpin 1/8" X 1.1/4" 2
5 16020310883-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt Inox 5/16" X 1" 18F Unc2A Rt 12
6 | 5024010410-2 | Smooth Washer @9 X 338 X 2,00Mm 12
7 | 6020010434-2 | Pressure Washer Inox 5/16" Media 12
8 16020310767-9 | Brass Hexagonal Nut 5/16" 18F Unc Ch.1/2" H.6,50Mm 12
9 |5538010330-2 | Cover

—_
o

6020050477-4 | Plastic Box For Fertilizer 400 Liters Without Cover (Gray)

6020390117-0 | Cover Of Fertilizer Plastic Hopper 400 Liters (Red)

6020390120-0 | Lower Tube For Conveyor Shaft

6020090577-9 | Shaft

5080010530-4 | Bushing Of Conductor

6020010432-6 | Plain Inox Washer @13,3 X @27 X 2,4Mm

6020312507-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt @1/2”x 1”12F W GR5 RT W/Hole for Grease Fitting (Inox)
6020312504-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt @1/2"x 1”12F W GR5 RTW/Hole (Inox)

6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

N
NS e W=
N NN S = m m a a po

—_
(==}

CAMBMP14319A 6 |



>> BALDAN

Parts Catalog

» Completa Platform Code

Item

Product description

All

5440010791-5
5259010014-5
5196010177-8
5196010176-0
5196010178-6
5530011185-7
5530011184-9
5044010131-0
9 16020312060-8
10 | 5080020100-1
11 16020010410-5
12 1 6020310754-7
13 1 6020311053-0
14 16020312001-2
15 1 6020311174-9
16 | 5024010162-6
17 16020311075-0
18 1 6020310760-1
19 16020010412-1

0 NN WN =

Platform Sab/Camb-Mp

Stair 03 Steps

Right Handrail

Left Handrail

Front Handrail

Left Support Of Platform

Right Support Of Platform

Platform Rear Base

Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 2.1/4" 12F W Gr5 Rp
Bushing Of @14 X #17,94 X 24Mm

Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry

Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm
Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.3/4" 12F W Gr2 Rp
Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.1/2" 12F W Gr5 Rt

French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.1/4" 12F W Gr2 Rt

Smooth Washer @13 X @26 X 2,00Mm

Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.1/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp
Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm
Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry

N N — — = a8 o

—_ =
o O

[ N< - AN N NEY- N

CAMBMP14319A



Parts Catalog

>> BALDAN

 Subsoiler Shank W/ Reversible Nozzle Code

Item

Product description

All

5326010068-4
5228010034-0
5400010110-1
5530011483-0
5530011484-8
60203107741
6020310237-5
6020010410-5
6020317431-7
6020130108-7
5024010093-0
5432090298-6
6020050116-3
6020311102-1
6020310770-9
6020310754-7
5432090309-5
6020310245-6
6020130100-1
5054010003-6
6020310252-9
6020010418-0

O 00 N O LB W=

N N —m = = 3 3 3 3
— O WV 00 N O L1 B W N = O

N
N

Plow Subsoiler Shank

Hinge Of Shank Disarm

Plain Spring 217,5Mm

Upper Support 0f Tyne

Lower Support Of Tyne

Hexagonal Nut 7/8" 9F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/16" Height 22,00Mm
Screw Type A3 1/2" X 3" 12F Gr2 Rp

Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry

Square Head Bolt 7/8" X 11.1/2" 9F Unc1A Gr5 Rp

Grease Fitting 1/8"

Smooth Washer @33,5 X @52,5 X 3,00Mm

Flat Pin @1.1/4" X 164Mm

Cotterpin 1/4" X 2"

Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 4.1/2" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rt Special
Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm
Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm
Flat Pin @1.1/4" X 200Mm

Square Head Bolt 7/8" X 9.1/2" 9F Unc1A Gr5 Rp

Grease Fitting 1/4"

Sweep Of Subsoiler Shank (76 X 11Mm)

Screw Type A3 1/2" X 2.1/4" 12F Gr2 Rp

Pressure Washer 7/8" Media Industry

B2 2 NN W2 200NN WN DR S am A -

CAMBMP14319A 8 |



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

» Optionals

All

E Code Product description

*115386010158-7 | Row Marker

*2 15386010162-5 | Hectare Marker

*3 | 5124010349-8 | Complete Coulter Disc

*4 | 5326010518-0 | Complete Furrower Shank

*5 1 5326010523-6 | Complete Subsoiler Shank(Plain Spring System) Opcional
*6 | 5326010524-4 | Shank Camb-Mp

*7 | 5326010522-8 | Tyne Do

*8 | 5124010348-0 | Complete Row With Leveling

*9 | 5124010363-3 | Row Of Raw Sugar Cane With Roller Acamador De Straw
*10| 5530010503-2 | Complete Neveller Support

N NN RN DN NN =S =

*Item 1- See page 10
*|tem 2 - See page 11
*|tem 3 - See page 13
* [tem 4 - See page 14
*Item 5 - See page 15
* Item 6 - See page 16
*|tem 7 - See page 17
*|tem 8 - See page 18
*Item 9 - See page 20
*Item 10 See page 21

CAMBMP14319A 9 |




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

» Complete Groove Marker

Item
All

Code Product description

1 |5386010157-9 | Row Marker

2 | 5386010156-0 | Row Marker

3 |5528010576-6 | Hydraulic System Sab

*4 1 6020055850-5 | Hydraulic Cylinder "0.D" @1.1/4" X @3.1/4" X 267Mm(Course) X 488Mm(Closed)
5 |5024010142-1 | Smooth Washer #20,3 X #46,5 X 3,00Mm

6 | 5024010039-5  Smooth Washer 026,2 X @44 X 4,75Mm

7 |6020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2"

8 160200501040 | Cotterpin 3/16" X 1"

9 |6020310598-6 | French Head Pin @3/4”X 75mm

10 | 5558010250-5 | Safety Lock

11 1 5232010322-3 | Marker Articulation Shaft

12 | 5386010154-4 | Row Marker

12 | 5386010155-2 | Row Marker

13 1 5326011506-1 | Row Marker Shank

14 1 6020311181-1 | French Head Bolt 1/2" X 4.1/2" 12F W Gr2 Rp

15 | 5068010108-3 | Clamp Of 110 X 90 X 5/8"

16 | 60203110971 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 3" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp

17 | 4708100002-2 | Sweep 8" X 7,50Mm

18 | 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry

19 1 6020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry

20 |6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm

21 16020311061-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 3.1/2" 12F W Gr5 Rp

22 |5044010119-1 | Support Base Large Beam

23 16020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry

24 16020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" T0F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm
25 1 6020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm
26 |5530011103-2 | Left Support "L"

27 |5530011102-4 | Support Of Tyne

28 | 5530011104-0 | Right Support "L"

T

-
A

i ‘Q\“Q‘ID 29 |6020311186-2 | French Head Bolt 5/8" X 5" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp
: 33 8 32 ¢ — 30 | 5372011103-5 | Hose #3/8" X 1500Mm With 1Trg And 1Trf With Male Quickly Coupling
» 37 31 30 L ; 31 | 6020310054-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt

36

32 | 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry

33 |5024010075-1 | Smooth Washer 10,3 X @25 X 2,00Mm

34 1 6020250682-0 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 1000Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At -
35 | 5224010016-9 | Complete Oil Distributor With 6 Nipples

36 | 5412010130-0 | Reduction Nipple R.3/4" Unf X R.3/4" Unf X 35Mm Hexagonal 7/8" With Hole @1/16"
37 16020250913-7 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 1300Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At -
38 |5081010006-8 | Plug #9/16" X 22Mm

39 |5412010008-7 | Nipple R.3/4" Unf X R.9/16" Unf X 40Mm With Hexagonal 3/4"

40 | 6020010025-8 | 0 Ring 6-091 N3006-90Nbr(@12,00 X 2,00Mm)

41 1 5412010035-4 | Nipple R.3/4" Unf X R.3/4" Unf X 38Mm With Hexagonal 7/8"

42 16020010022-3 | 0'Ring 2-114 N3006-90Nbr (15,54)

43 16020430196-7 | Valve Block

13

CNNOBRNNNSNNNNNS & 3 00— SN WOW- B N2 S NNAEDSDS DS DN

* [tem 4 - See page 23

CAMBMP14319A [ 10 |




>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Complete Groove and Stool Marker

45
43 '
37 T—"l—&- =
16 | 42
41 46 44
50
e Y 55
51 47 52 \54 J ""\_\
¢ 53 48
49

*|tem 6 - See page 23

CAMBMP14319A 1|



Parts Catalog

« Table Complete Groove and Stool Marker

>> BALDAN

36 | 5530011105-9

Large Support Of Marker

CAMBMP14319A 12 |

E Code Product description = E Code Product description =
1 15386010156-0 | Row Marker 1 || 37 |5530011126-1 | Complete Flexible Support (Right) 1
2 |5386010157-9 | Row Marker 1 || 37 155300111270 | Complete Flexible Support (Left) 1
3 15386010161-7 | Marker De Banqueta Direita. 1 || 38 |5024010399-8 | Smooth Washer #13,5 X @57,2 X 6,30Mm 2
4 15386010160-9 | Row Marker 1 || 39 |5572012110-6 | Large Beam Of Right Marker 1
5 |5528010576-6 | Hydraulic System Sab 1 || 39 |5572012111-4 | Large Beam Of Left Marker 1
*6 | 6020055850-5 | Hydraulic Cylinder "0.D" @1.1/4" X #3.1/4" X 267Mm(Course) X 488Mm(Closed) 2 || 40 | 6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 8
7 15232010322-3 | Marker Articulation Shaft 2 || 41 | 6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 4
8 |5024010039-5 | Smooth Washer #26,2 X @44 X 4,75Mm 4 || 42 16020310232-4 | Screw Type A3 1/2" X 1.3/4" 12F Gr2 Rp 4
9 16020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2" 4 || 43 |6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 4
10 | 6020310598-6 | French Head Pin @#3/4”X 75mm 4 || 44 |4723100002-6 | Sweep Cultivator 8" X 6,00Mm 2
11 | 5024010142-1 | Smooth Washer 820,3 X @46,5 X 3,00Mm 4 || 45 15530011098-2 | Left Complete Flexible Support 1
12 | 6020050104-0 | Cotterpin 3/16" X 1" 4 || 45 |5530011099-0 | Right Complete Flexible Support 1
13 | 5558010250-5 | Safety Lock 2 || 46 | 5024010068-9 A Smooth Washer @13,3 X #35,5 X 3,00Mm 4
14 | 5386010154-4 | Row Marker 1 || 47 | 5530010011-1 | Flexible Support 2
14 15386010155-2 | Row Marker 1 || 48 6020130100-1 | Grease Fitting 1/4" 2
15 | 5326011506-1 | Row Marker Shank 2 || 49 1 6020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm 2
16 | 6020010412-1| Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 9 || 50 5530011100-8 | Support 2
17 | 5068010108-3 | Clamp Of 110 X 90 X 5/8" 4 || 51 5136020001-2 | Union Plate Of Spring 2
18 1 6020311181-1| French Head Bolt 1/2" X 4.1/2" 12F W Gr2 Rp 1 || 52 |5530010002-2 | Medium Flexible Support For Hoe 2
19 |6020311097-1 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 3" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1 || 53 6020010412-1| Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 2
20 | 6020311186-2 | French Head Bolt 5/8" X 5" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1 || 54 |5530010003-0 | Large Flexible Support For Hoe 2
21 | 4708100002-2 | Sweep 8" X 7,50Mm 1 || 55 |6020312015-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 3" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp ( 2
22 | 5530011104-0 | Right Support "L" 1 || 56 | 5372011103-5 | Hose @3/8" X 1500Mm With 1Trg And 1Trf With Male Quickly Coupling 2
23 1 5530011102-4 | Support Of Tyne 1 || 57 |6020310054-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 2
24 15530011103-2 | Left Support "L" 1 || 58 | 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 2
25 1 6020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm 9 || 59 | 5024010075-1 | Smooth Washer 10,3 X @25 X 2,00Mm 2
26 | 6020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 1 || 60 | 6020250682-0 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 1000Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae T00R2 At - 2
27 | 6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 3 || 615224010016-9 | Complete Oil Distributor With 6 Nipples 1
28 | 6020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 1 || 62 |5412010130-0 | Reduction Nipple R.3/4" Unf X R.3/4" Unf X 35Mm Hexagonal 7/8" With Hole @1/16" 2
29 | 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 3 || 63 |6020250913-7 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 1300Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At - 2
30 | 5044010119-1 | Support Base Large Beam 2 || 64 |5081010006-8 | Plug @9/16" X 22Mm 2
31 6020311061-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 3.1/2" 12F W Gr5 Rp 2 || 6554120100087 | Nipple R.3/4" UnfX R.9/16" Unf X 40Mm With Hexagonal 3/4" 4
32 | 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 8 || 66 | 6020010025-8 | 0°Ring 6-091 N3006-90Nbr(#12,00 X 2,00Mm) 6
33 | 5136011855-3 | Plate 0f 40 X 116 X 9,50Mm 4 || 67 | 5412010035-4 | Nipple R.3/4" Unf X R.3/4" Unf X 38Mm With Hexagonal 7/8" 2
34 | 6020310051-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.1/4" 12F W Gr5 Rt 6 || 68 |6020010022-3 | 0°Ring 2-114 N3006-90Nbr (15,54) 2
35 | 6020311066-1 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 4.1/2" 12F W Gr5 Rp 8 || 69 | 6020430196-7 | Valve Block 1
2




>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Complete Cutting Disc

Item
Al

Code Product description

5124010350-1 | Coulter Disc Row (Light)

5530011168-7 | Support Of Coulter Disc

5024010346-7 | Washer The Cutting Disc

6020312001-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.1/2" 12F W Gr5 Rt
5538010189-0 | Cover Of Coulter Disc

6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry

6010601862-9 | Clamp

6020311109-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 7.1/2" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp
6020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry

6020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50mm
6020130100-1 | Grease Fitting 1/4"

5204010223-0 | Complete Hub

5530011167-9 | Lower Support Of Coulter Disc

6020310793-8 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Ch.2" Height 31,00mm
5558010164-9 | Lock "L" Of Shaft

5080010298-4 | Small Bushing Of Coulter Disc

5204010224-8 | Coulter Disc Hub

2866437342-6 | Coulter Plain Disc Blade 23 X 6,00 Hc Rd 105,5mm + 6H Rd 916 D=170mm Doble Bevel
6020311058-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 2.3/4" 12F W Gr5 Rp
6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00mm
6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry

5284010027-8 | Flange Of Coulter Disc

6020350264-0 | Retainer #45,00 X #62,00 X 10,00mm

6020350115-6 | Sphere Rigid Bearing 6307

5204010222-1 | Coulter Disc Hub

5538010192-0 | Hub Cover

6020310099-2 | Allen Bolt C/C 1/4" X 1/2" 20F Unc1A (112.9 Rt (Phosphated)
5538010191-1 | Small Cover Of Cover

5232010321-5 | Hub Shaft

6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

O 00 N O L1 B W N =

T Y i
N O LA W N = O

N RN NN NN NN NN = =
O 0 N O L1 & W N = © O

B A N e S I S = R = S = e R S B S S e S S ~ S S S S L e

w
o

CAMBMP14319A 13 |



Parts Catalog

>> BALDAN

¢ Com plete Fu rrower Sha n k E Code Product description =
1 15326010519-8 | Welded Shank 1
2 16010601434-8 | Shank Sweep 1
3 15006010055-9 | Large Complete Mouldboard (Right) 1
4 1 5006010056-7 | Large Complete Mouldboard (Left) 1
5 | 52740100530 | Left Mouldboard Blade 1
6 | 5274010052-1 | Rigth Blades Of Mouldboard 1
7 15136020033-0 | Adjustment Plate Opening Mouldboard 2
8 | 5228010034-0 | Hinge Of Shank Disarm 1
9 |5530011483-0 | Upper Support Of Tyne 1
10 | 5530011484-8 | Lower Support Of Tyne 1
11 | 5400010110-1 | Plain Spring 217,5Mm 1
12 | 5432010062-6 | Lock Pin Of Moldboard 2
13 | 60200104180 | Pressure Washer 7/8" Media Industry 4
14 | 6020130100-1 | Grease Fitting 1/4" 1
15 | 6020312015-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 3" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp ( 1
16 | 6020311075-0  Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.1/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 2
17 |1 6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 10
18 | 6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 2
19 |6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry il
20 | 6020310230-8 | Screw Type A3 1/2" X 1.1/2" 12F Gr2 Rp 10
21 6020311102-1 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 4.1/2" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rt Special 1
22 16020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 3
23 | 5432090309-5 | Flat Pin @1.1/4" X 200Mm 2
24 | 5432090298-6 | Flat Pin @1.1/4" X 164Mm 2
25 1 6020317431-7 | Square Head Bolt 7/8" X 11.1/2" 9F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 2
26 | 6020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 1
27 | 6020310774-1 | Hexagonal Nut 7/8" 9F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/16" Height 22,00Mm 4
28 | 5024010093-0 | Smooth Washer #33,5 X @52,5 X 3,00Mm 8
29 | 6020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2" 8
30 | 6020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm 3
31 |6020310756-3 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.3/4" Height 11,00Mm 1
32 | 6020317437-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M12 X 1,75 X 65Mm (18.8 Rp 1
33 16020310245-6 | Square Head Bolt 7/8" X 9.1/2" 9F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 2

CAMBMP14319A [ 14 |



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Subsoiler Shank Type “Wing”

Item
All

Code Product description

53260100684 | Plow Subsoiler Shank

5228010020-0 | Hinge Of Shank Disarm

5400010110-1 | Plain Spring 217,5Mm

5530011483-0 | Upper Support Of Tyne

5530011484-8 | Lower Support Of Tyne

6010601422-4 | Subsoiler Shank Sweep

6020310246-4 | Square Head Bolt 7/8" X 10.1/2" 9F Unc1A Gr5 Rp
60203107741 | Hexagonal Nut 7/8" 9F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/16" Height 22,00Mm
6020310237-5 | Screw Type A3 1/2" X 3" 12F Gr2 Rp

6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry

6020317431-7 | Square Head Bolt 7/8" X 11.1/2" 9F Unc1A Gr5 Rp
6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

5024010093-0 | Smooth Washer #33,5 X #52,5 X 3,00Mm

5432090298-6 | Flat Pin @1.1/4" X 164Mm

6020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2"

6020311102-1 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 4.1/2" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rt Special
6020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm
6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm
5432090309-5 | Flat Pin @1.1/4" X 200Mm

6020130100-1 | Grease Fitting 1/4"

6020310252-9 | Screw Type A3 1/2" X 2.1/4" 12F Gr2 Rp

6020010418-0 | Pressure Washer 7/8" Media Industry

O 0 N O 1AW N =

N N — 4 s 3 s s o
=24 O o ® N o K EWN o o
A 2 2 N W = 2 0N NNWN SN S s s

N
N

CAMBMP14319A [ 15 |



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Subsoiler Shank Type“Y” Raw Cane

All

Code Product description

Item

5326010508-2 | Double Nozzle Small Tyne

5228010034-0 | Hinge Of Shank Disarm

5400010110-1 | Plain Spring 217,5Mm

5530011483-0 | Upper Support Of Tyne

5530011484-8 | Lower Support Of Tyne

6020310245-6 | Square Head Bolt 7/8" X 9.1/2" 9F Unc1A Gr5 Rp
5054030006-0 | Furrower Sweep

6020312075-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.1/2" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp Rosca Direita
6020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry

6020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm
6020310774-1 | Hexagonal Nut 7/8" 9F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/16" Height 22,00Mm
6020317431-7 | Square Head Bolt 7/8" X 11.1/2" 9F Unc1A Gr5 Rp
6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

5024010093-0 | Smooth Washer @33,5 X 52,5 X 3,00Mm

5432090298-6 | Flat Pin @1.1/4" X 164Mm

6020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2"

6020311102-1| Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 4.1/2" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rt Special
6020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm
5432090309-5 | Flat Pin @1.1/4" X 200Mm

6020010418-0 | Pressure Washer 7/8" Media Industry

O 0 N O 1AW N =

N - —m — 43 3 3 4 a2
O O 0 N O LT R W N - O

AN = 2 0N NNA DR AR NNS S o

CAMBMP14319A [ 16 |



>> BALDAN

« Loin Breaking Shank

CAMBMP14319A

Parts Catalog

Item

Code

Product description

All

O 0 N O 1AW N =

i S G
I - SRV, N R N R =)

5530010220-3
5530011179-2
4708100002-2
5530010635-7
5530010636-5
6010601862-9
6020311114-5
6020010410-5
6020010414-8
6020310770-9
6020310754-7
6020312060-8
6020311181-1
6020311109-9
6020310760-1
6020010412-1
6020311186-2

Support

Fixation Support

Sweep 8" X 7,50Mm

Fixation Support W/Tyne

Fixation Support Of Tyne

Clamp

Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 2.3/4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp
Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry

Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry

Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm
Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm
Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 2.1/4" 12F W Gr5 Rp

French Head Bolt 1/2" X 4.1/2" 12F W Gr2 Rp

Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 7.1/2" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp
Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm
Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry

French Head Bolt 5/8" X 5" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp

N = Sy NS V- N V- T NG TR U T NG S G G




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Rear Pantographic Row with 8 Discs without Leveler for Burnt Cane

*|tem 1 - See page 22

CAMBMP14319A | 18 |



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Table Rear Pantographic Row with 8 Discs without Leveler for Burnt Cane

£
]
=

All
Item
All

Code Product description Code Product description

*
—_

5368010452-9 | Complete Front/Rear Grease Bearing Of 190Mm Without Protection For Shaft @#1.1/4"
5124010268-8 | Rear Row

5232010277-4 | Complete Disc Shaft

5072010068-9 | Pantograph Arm W/Chock Absover And Bushing
5530011157-1 | Support Of Right Cart

5530011156-3 | Support Of Left Cart

5558150004-0 | Lock Of Base

5072010070-0 | Pantografh Arm With Bronze Bushing

55300104974 | Adjustment Right Support Of Discs

5530010496-6 | Adjustment Left Support Of Discs

6010601054-7 | Convex Stop Washer For Shaft @1.1/4"

5024010409-9 | Smooth Washer @33 X 376 X 6,30Mm

6020310026-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/4" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt
6020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm
5432010055-3 | Pantografic Pin

6010601053-9 | Concave Stop Washer For Shaft 01.1/4"

6020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm
6020311201-0 | French Head Bolt 3/4" X 3" 16F Unf Gr5 Rp With Lock
6020310817-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 16F Unf Gr5 Ch.1.1/4" Height 18,50Mm
6020310509-9 | Heavy Elastic Pin @10 X 65Mm

5136012076-0 | Rear Plate

6020311109-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X7.1/2" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp
6020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry

6020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm
6020390308-4 | Lock Nma - Type "R" @4,5 X 80Mm

6020310793-8 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Ch.2" Height 31,00Mm
6020050118-0 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2.1/2"

6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

5024010355-6 | Smooth Washer 39,5 X @65 X 3,00Mm

6020010996-4 | Retaining Ring E-39

5558050004-7 | Lock Of Nut Of Shaft

6020311080-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp
6020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry

5232010282-0 | Shaft @#1.1/4" X 370Mm

2761410181-0 | Concave Notched Disc 18”X 4,75 FcRd 1.1/4” Single Bevel
36 | 6020310049-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 2" 12F W Gr5 Rp

CAMBMP14319A [ 19 |

37 16020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm
38 | 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry

39 1 5232010727-0 | Cart Shaft

40 | 5432090297-8 | Lock Pin Of Base

41 | 6020250482-8 | Knop 1/2"

42 1 6020310502-1 | Heavy Elastic Pin @5 X 24Mm

N N NN O

O 0 N O LB W N

W W W w W NN NN NN NNDNDND S @ @ a
A W N 2 © W00 N OV UL & WN = O OV 0 NV B W N = O
SN & BB NNRNOEDREDEEDSEDEDNNNNS S NS D

w
(%]

© 0 B B B O B B © B




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Row with 4 Discs with Raw Cane Straw Destroyer Roll

40

CAMBMP14319A [ 20 |



>> BALDAN

« Table Row with 4 Discs with Raw Cane Straw Destroyer Roll

Parts Catalog

E Code Product description = E Code Product description =
1 15072010122-7 | Arm With Disc 2 || 37 160203107938 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Ch.2" Height 31,00Mm 2
2 | 5072010124-3 | Lower Arm With Bronze Bushing 2 || 38 | 6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 10
3 15072010123-5 | Arm With Bronze Bushing 2 || 39 |2763416520-2 | Concave Notched Disc 20X 4,75 CH Rd 65mm + 5H Sq14mm R=74mm Single Bevel 2
4 155300111784 | Fixation Support 1 || 40 |5232010682-6 | Shaft Of Coulter Disc 2
5 |5530011177-6 | Left Support of Row Fixation 1 || 41 |5204010305-8 | Complete Hub 2
6 | 5124010364-1 | Row Of Raw Sugar Cane Camb-Mp 1 || 42 16020311175-7 | French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.5/8" 12F W Gr2 Rt 10
7 |5502010027-2 | Levelling Roller -Mp. 1 || 43 |6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 10
8 |5432010055-3 | Pantografic Pin 10 || 44 | 6020350224-1 | Retainer 355,00 X 90,00 X 12,50Mm 2
9 16020311065-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 4" 12F W Gr5 Rp 4 || 45 6020350068-0 | Bearing 32208 2
10 | 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 4 || 46 | 6020011021-0 | Retaining Ring -092 2
11 1 6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 4 || 47 | 52040103040 | Disc Hub 2
12 | 6020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2" 12 || 48 | 6020350080-0 | Bearing 30207 2
13 16020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 10 || 49 |6020050100-7 | Cotterpin 1/8" X 1.3/4" 2
14 | 5432010036-7 | Pantografic Pin Without Canal For Grease 2 || 50 | 6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 2
15 | 5024010130-8 | Smooth Washer @39 X @66 X 4,75Mm(Galvanised) 4 || 51|5024010039-5 | Smooth Washer @26,2 X @44 X 4,75Mm 2
16 | 6020311081-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 5" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 2 || 5260200104024 | Pressure Washer 1/4" Media Industry 12
17 |6020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 2 || 53 ]6020311002-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 3/4" 20F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 12
18 | 6020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm 2 || 54 6020310800-4 | Nut 1" 14F Uns Gr5 Ch.1.1/2" Height 22,00Mm 2
19 1 5136012076-0 | Rear Plate 2 || 5552320106834 | Hub Shaft 2
20 | 6020311105-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 6.3/4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 4 || 56 | 5538010400-7 | Hub Cover 2
21 | 6020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 8 || 57 | 6020015901-5 | Plain Washer @27 X #44,5 X 4,75Mm 2
22 | 6020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 8 || 58 | 6020310804-7 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 1" 14F Uns Gr5 Ch.1.1/2" H.28,50Mm 2
23 16020250432-1 | Mancal C(/Rolam. Flange Rjy-30 2
24 15024010039-5 | Smooth Washer 026,2 X @44 X 4,75Mm 2
25 1 6020317780-4 | Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/2" Height 22,00Mm 2
26 | 6020311034-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.3/4" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rp 8
27 | 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 8
28 | 6020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm 8
29 | 5048010037-6 | Chock Absorver Of Pantograph 2
30 | 5024010409-9 | Smooth Washer @33 X @76 X 6,30Mm 2
31 5080010279-8 | Pantograph Bronze Bushing 2
32 | 5136011875-8 | Fixation Plate Of Pantograph 2
33 15530011131-8 | Fixation Support Of Disc 2
34 1 5530011132-6 | Upper Support Of Regulator 2
351 6020311101-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 4.1/2" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 4
36 | 6020010424-5 | Pressure Washer 1.1/4" Media Industry 2

CAMBMP14319A 21 |




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Complete Leveler Support

Item
All

Code Product description

5530010501-6 | Leveller Support

6020050118-0 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2.1/2"

5024010130-8 | Smooth Washer @39 X 066 X 4,75Mm(Galvanised)
5080010279-8 | Pantograph Bronze Bushing

6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

5432010055-3 | Pantografic Pin

A L1 B W N =

N NN NN =

5\@/. " 2\

« Grease Bearing

Item
All

Code Product description

5368010455-3 | Spare Front/Rear Grease Bearing (Without Protection
6020350317-5 | Retainer #49,20 X 376,05 X 12,70Mm
6020350054-0 | Bearing 30210

5080010499-5 | Bearing Bushing

6020190104-1 | Gascket @90 X @134 X 1/64"

5538010322-1 | Bearing Cover

6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry
6020310021-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt
5024010389-0 | Concave Back Washer

50240103904 | Convex Back Washer

6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

O 0 N OB W N =

_ =
o o

N = = B B 2 W= NN -

CAMBMP14319A | 22 |



>> BALDAN

Parts Catalog

« Marker Hydraulic Cylinder

Item

Code

Product description

All

51440105924
5326010490-6
5236010032-4
5152010040-0
5456050003-6
6020310802-0
5024010336-0
6020390042-5
6020190076-2

O 0 N OB W N =

Jacket 82,55 (@3.1/4") x 432mm

Piston Rod 331.75 (1.1/4”) X 449mm

Piston Plung 021,97 X 381,95 X 50MM

Piston Coupling @35,84 X #90,5 X 66MM

Piston Nut #3.3/4"- 12fpp

Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 3/4" 16F Unf Gr5 Ch.1.1/8" H.22,50Mm
Smooth Washer #19,5 X @35,5 X 3,00Mm

Plastic Cover Bt-21

Repair Kit For Hydraulic Cylinders "D.A" 1.1/4" X 3.1/4"

_, N = m a s s a

For spare parts order, please check in the cylinder
jacket (1), the following: - Baldan part number with
11 numbers, the manufacturer code, name and
manufacturer date.

CAMBMP14319A | 23 |




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

]

° SthkerS E Code Product description =
1 16020070938-4 | Sticker Camb-Mp (140 X 800Mm) 2

2 | 6020070517-6 | Sticker Sugar Cane Line (750 X 230Mm) 2

3 15206010309-7 | Sticker Platform Warning (107 X 145Mm) 1

4 15206010310-0 | Sticker Disc Warning (150 X 95Mm) 1

5 15206010308-9 | Sticker Hydraulic Hoses Warning(150 X 95Mm) 1

6 | 5206010278-3 | Sticker For Cleaning The Fertilizer Hopper (105 X 130Mm) 1

2 7 15206010221-0 | Sticker Instruction Manual Warning (100 X 160Mm) 1

8 |5206010307-0 | Sticker Of Gear And Chains Warning (145 X 150Mm) 1

CAMB Mp > >> BALDAN

Item 1 [tem 2

“Procedar perlodicamants a

A ATENGAO 4\ ATENCAO 4\ ATENCAD e i e i e 4k ATENGAO
T T e — —
» Waes puarmibs e unhen 3 bt tFes du i (i), Aqui pentém o manual dr rtrigaen
el e o< A4 ATTENTION teste enigaments.
asliveran O lacre numer anke dever sar romg-
= Wanrarstus P ceecarmo o | ST e sClaan the fartilizer and sead o 30ments ek sonsumidar final,
bl &l hoppers pevlodiceally.

AWARNING | A ATENCION

[+ 0o not allaw ridem 6r angine or [ Mn prmmiin qus parecnas quedon
aita

Eracter mhen they are running. e cquipa o
cuando ks mismaz csiean en

ik ATTENTION 4 ATENCION

- Ths
mankal of the coupmeat,

= The el o anty bc beukan by e
Al e usar.

A\ ATTENTION A\ ATENCION

T
e A A\ arencion
e coanalion coudiens of s hses
| PEAdGaly wd wbsiibe ity H *Proceder perlodicamente la

HMpleza en 165 deposaitos de abona

~Kaops waiy Tram 1ha AC11¢8 GIAMAITS of | -MGNIAN2a SIGMpra & BISEancla 46 :
the: machine |disc blades], they are | discos del3 maguina. oz mizmos eeam deesl: empina
f i, - El preitla aareten deaes s cuibise

slamnls 4 W coindn ol

‘slamands, o satoty gloves.

|+ Wanizngs laz perconzs apariadas
Guanis: ecuipn wsti s

operackin y semilla.

Rm. 411 { 52050102210 =

Item 6 Item 7 Item 8

Item 3 Item 4

CAMBMP14319A | 24 |







>> BALDAN

Avenida Baldan, 1500
Nova Matao
15.993-900

Matao/SP - Brasil
sac@baldan.com.br
export@baldan.com.br

+5516 3221 6500
baldan.com.br



	Subsoiler Shank W/ Reversible Nozzle
	Completa Platform
	Table CAMB MP
	CAMB MP
	Fertilizer Hopper
	Optionals
	Complete Groove Marker
	Complete Groove and Stool Marker
	Table Complete Groove and Stool Marker
	Complete Cutting Disc
	Complete Furrower Shank
	Subsoiler Shank Type “Wing”
	Subsoiler Shank Type “Y” Raw Cane
	Loin Breaking Shank
	Rear Pantographic Row with 8 Discs without Leveler for Burnt Cane
	Table Rear Pantographic Row with 8 Discs without Leveler for Burnt Cane
	Row with 4 Discs with Raw Cane Straw Destroyer Roll
	Table Row with 4 Discs with Raw Cane Straw Destroyer Roll
	Complete Leveler Support
	Grease Bearing
	Marker Hydraulic Cylinder
	Stickers


